8
High Temperature Masking Tapes
Crepe Paper Masking Tape up to 200°C
Part No. Width
(mm)
Length
(mtrs) Temp •C Type Std Pack
Size (Rolls)
Price Per
Roll
ABPT12/50 12 50 200 Paper
ABPT15/50 15 50 200 Paper
ABPT18/50 18 50 200 Paper
ABPT25/50 25 50 200 Paper
ABPT30/50 30 50 200 Paper
ABPT40/50 40 50 200 Paper
ABPT50/50 50 50 200 Paper
ABPT75/50 75 50 200 Paper
ABPT100/50 100 50 200 Paper
Polyester Green Masking Tape up to 210°C
Part No. Width
(mm)
Length
(mtrs) Temp •C Type Std Pack
Size (Rolls)
Price Per
Roll
ABGT12/66 12 66 210 Polyester
ABGT15/66 15 66 210 Polyester
ABGT18/66 18 66 210 Polyester
ABGT25/66 25 66 210 Polyester
ABGT30/66 30 66 210 Polyester
ABGT40/66 40 66 210 Polyester
ABGT50/66 50 66 210 Polyester
ABGT75/66 75 66 210 Polyester
ABGT100/66 100 66 210 Polyester
Polyimide Amber Masking Tape up to 300°C
Part No. Width
(mm)
Length
(mtrs) Temp •C Type Std Pack
Size (Rolls)
Price Per
Roll
ABAT12/33 12 33 300 Polyimide
ABAT15/33 15 33 300 Polyimide
ABAT18/33 18 33 300 Polyimide
ABAT25/33 25 33 300 Polyimide
ABAT30/33 30 33 300 Polyimide
ABAT40/33 40 33 300 Polyimide
ABAT50/33 50 33 300 Polyimide
ABAT75/33 75 33 300 Polyimide
ABAT100/33 100 33 300 Polyimide
AB Multimask Masking Tapes are available in sizes from 5mm up to 600mm in
1mm increments - Please call our sales office for assistance